General Description
The MAX6695 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled and
tested PC board with a mounted MAX6695. The EV kit
allows full evaluation of the MAX6695 temperature sensor.
The MAX6695 monitors its own die temperature and the
junction temperature of two external diode-connected
transistors. It converts the temperature to 11-bit, 2-wire
serial data that can be accessed over a 2-wire serial bus.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
 PART
 TEMP
RANGE
 SMBus
INTERFACE
TYPE
 MAX6695EVKIT  0°C to +70°C  Not included
 MAX6695EVCMOD2  0°C to +70°C  CMOD232
 PART  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 MAX6695EVKIT  1  MAX6695 evaluation kit
 CMOD232  1  SMBus/I2C interface board
 AC adapter  1  9VDC at 200mA
(powers the CMOD232 board)
Component List
 DESIGNATION  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 C1  1
 0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104KA01
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
 C2, C3  2
 2200pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H222K
TDK C1608X7R1H222K
 J1  1  2 x 10 right-angle female receptacle
 JU1, JU2, JU3  0  Not installed
 Q1, Q2  2
 2N 3906- typ e p np  tr ansi stor s, S O T23
C entr al  S em i cond uctor  C M P T3906
D i od es Incor p or ated  M M BT3906
V i shay S em i cond uctor s M M BT3906
 R1  1  47Ω ±5% resistor (0603)
 R2–R6  5  4.7kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)
 U1  1  MAX6695AUB (10-pin µMAX®)
Note: The MAX6695 EV kit software is provided with the
MAX6695EVKIT. However, the CMOD232 board is required to
interface the EV kit to the computer when using the software.
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.